New River Community and Technical College
Hangar Renovation and Addition
Addendum No. 2
Omni Associates-Architects 2025-03-06
Page 1 of 3
To: ALL BIDDERS
Ref: New River Community and Technical College Hangar Renovation and Addition
Subj.: ADDENDUM BULLETIN NO. 2

112A CLASSROOM 112 1 3'-0" 7'-0" F HM P B HM P J1 H1 T1 09
M1 MEZZANINE M1 1 2'-6" 7'-0" F HM P A HM P J4 H4 T2 90 MIN. (B-LABEL) 12
DOOR TYPE NOMENCLATURE
SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"
DOOR PANEL TYPES
SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"
DOOR FRAME TYPES
DOOR & FRAME NOTES
SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"
WINDOW TYPES
GLAZING TYPES LEGEND
REVISIONS ▼
2 03.06.2025 Addendum 2
SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"    SHEET: A-6.0S01 TYP. ALUMINUM STOREFRONT DETAIL
SCALE:  3" = 1'-0"    SHEET: A-6.0H6 OVERHEAD DOOR HEAD DETAIL
SCALE:  3" = 1'-0"    SHEET: A-6.0T3 OVERHEAD DOOR THRESHOLD DETAIL
SCALE:  3" = 1'-0"    SHEET: A-6.0J6 DOOR JAMB OH INSUL PRE-ENG
2
UP
F
F
F
F
F
A
A
P
F
A
A
P
F
A
A
P
F
A
C
P
F
A
C
P
F
A
C
P
RC01
RC01
RC01
EC01
LVT1 LVT1LVT1 LVT1
CLASSROOM
109
CLASSROOM
112
CORRIDOR
106
JAN.
108
TLT
110
TLT
111
OFFICE
102
MECHANICAL
101
ROLLER SHADES ROLLER SHADES
PT02
F